

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Half of road from MMGSY road to sidhu ka dera under MMGSY (Gen)					
N/A:- rikash Kumar					
Agree N:- 02/ MMGSY (Gen)/SRD/2019-20					
Date of start:- 10-08-2019.					
Completion Date:- 09-05-2020.					
Agreement Rate:- 15 % below					
Date of entry:- 26/12/2019					

1/15.1A Restoration of Rain-cuts					
U/S	2	30m	0.90	0.3	16.20m ³
	1	25m	0.90m	0.30m	6.75m ³
R/S	1	30m	0.90m	0.30m	8.10m ³
	1	23m	0.90m	0.30m	6.21m ³
				Qty:-	37.26m ³
2/15.21) Height of Earthen Shoulder.					
U/S	3	30m	0.90m		81.00m ²
	1	10m	0.90m		9.00m ²
R/S	3	30m	0.90m		81.00m ²
	2	21m	0.90m		37.80m ²
				Qty:-	208.80m ²

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST
3rd Year Maint. Bill

46

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/15.1A.) Restoration of Raincuts					
Qty. 37.26 m ² (vide TMBP-43)					
@ ₹ 380.52/m ²					= ₹ 14178.20
2/15.21) Maint. of earthen shoulder.					
Qty. 208.80 m ² TMBP-43					
@ ₹ 57.30/m ²					= ₹ 11964.20
3/15.5) Repair to Pot Maint of					
WRM road do--do all 20					
Qty 27.10 m ² TMBP-44					
@ ₹ 372.93/m ²					= 10106.20
4/15.3III) Repair to Pot holes					
do--do--all complete 20					
Qty 27.10 m ² TMBP-44					
@ ₹ 346.63/m ²					= 9394.20
5/15.71) Maint of H.P.C					
Qty. 02 m ² TMBP-44					
@ ₹ 1117.00/m ²					= 2234.20
6/15.9) Maint of Road signs.					
Qty. 0.400 KM TMBP-44					
@ ₹ 1074.51/KM					= 4302.0
7/15.11(URD) Maint of 200m Stone					
and KM Stone.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Rtg - 0.860 km					
@ 558.76/km					₹ 447.20
8/15.12.1) cutting of branches of trees from roadway.					
Rtg - 16 no TMBP - 44					
@ ₹ 106.52/no -					₹ 1704.20
9/15.12.1) Cutting of shrubs from roadway.					
Rtg - 32 no. TMBP - 45					
@ ₹ 6.55/no.					₹ 210.20
10/15.12.1) Trimming of grass and weeds from shoulder					
Rtg - 224.10 m ² TMBP - 45					
@ ₹ 2.18/m ²					₹ 488.20
11/15.13) white washing of parapet CD works.					
Rtg - 331.4 m ² TMBP - 45					
Unit 32.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 13.82/m ²					₹ 442.20
12/8.13) Road Marking with hot					
Rtg - 132.80 m ² TMBP - 45					
@ ₹ 851.80/m ²					₹ 113119.20
					₹ 164716.20

Continuation

Continuation